
TUSCANY BRONZE BATH HARDWAREEUROPEAN TRADITIONS Technical Specifications

Rosettes

6 1/2” 2701

Product Code      Overall

#11

#14

#12

12”
18”
24”
30”

27024
27021
27022
27023

Product Code C-to-C

18”
24”
30”

27081
27082
27083

Product Code C-to-C

#15

TUSCANY BRONZE DOUBLE TOWEL BAR with #14 Rosettes

TUSCANY BRONZE TOWEL BAR with #12 Rosettes

TUSCANY BRONZE TOWEL RING with #15 Rosette

7/16”  Thick

25/8” Dia.

41/2”  x  2 1/2”

4 1/2”  x  2 3/8”

2 1/2”  x  2 1/2”

Projection

 Diameter (D)

5 3/8”

3”

9/16”

Ø (D)

Ø (D) 

Projection

Projection

Bar Diameter (D)

Bar Diameter (D)

3 3/8”

2 5/8”

9/16”

7/16”

C-to-C

Ø (D) 

> Rosette size same as on passage sets

1”

Ø (D) 


